Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-479
January 4, 2016
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 3
Q-Series Room Relative Humidity and
Relative Humidity & Temperature Sensors
Figure 1.  Q-Series Room Relative Humidity

Printed in the USA
Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
Product Number Room Sensor Description
QFA3000.BU RH 2%, 0 to 10V Signal, Beige, Siemens Logo
QFA3000.WU RH 2%, 0 to 10V Signal, White, Siemens Logo
QFA3000.DBU RH 2%, 0 to 10V Signal, Display, Beige, Siemens Logo
QFA3000.DWU RH 2%, 0 to 10V Signal, Display, White, Siemens Logo
QFA3000.WTU RH 2%, 0 to 10V Signal, White, TALON Logo
QFA3001.BU RH 2%, 4 to 20 mA Signal, Beige, Siemens Logo
QFA3001.WTU RH 2%, 4 to 20 mA Signal, White, TALON Logo
QFA3001.WU RH 2%, 4 to 20 mA Signal, White, Siemens Logo
QFA3060.BU RHT 2%, 0 to 10V Signa, Beige, Siemens Logo
QFA3060.FBU RHT 2%, 0 to 10V Signal, Display, Temp Setpoint, Override, Beige, Siemens Logo
QFA3060.FWTU RHT 2%, 0 to 10V RH and Temp Signal, Display, Temp Setpoint, Override, White,
TALON Logo
QFA3060.FWU RHT 2%, 0 to 10V Signal, Display, Temp Setpoint, Override, White, Siemens Logo
QFA3060.WTU RHT 2%, 0 to 10V RH and Temp Signal, White, TALON Logo
QFA3060.WU RHT 2%, 0 to 10V Signal, White, Siemens Logo
QFA2001 RH 5%, 4 to 20 mA Signal, 2-Wire, Off White, Siemens Logo
Accessories Description
544-480A Occupancy Override Button, 25-pack (Beige)
544-480B Occupancy Override Button, 25-pack (White)